10 Mayis 2016 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Forma S

1

2

8

9

Atismi

KIZIVESRA®)
GORUNTU(4)
YOLASAN(2)
GULDIKEN(7)
SOKU(1)
SEVDAABLA(®6)
YASEMNIMQ)

GOLKIZI(5)

CAGLAYAN TAY(10)

10 DILEKKAYA3)

Yas
4yak

6yak
S5ydk
4ykk
8yak
5ykk
Syak
Syak
4dyak

9yak

Yans Sonuglan

1.)23.000 &
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GZGUNHAN - SERENGUL

EMAEL (AL) - TATLIBERK
SOVALYE- NARGIL
YASARCK - ALYILDZ
ARKARAGA - NEAVE 48
RISVANBEY - SBELINKZI
YALAZ - QOK SEKER
DAYIBEY - AYHAN
HABERBATUR- ISNIHAL

CANAVAR- CANFILIZ

Siklet
52

58
58
52
58
55
47
56,5
50

53

Jokey
MHAVEDI

SOZEN

ACAN ISLEYEN
MGICEK
H.AYILMAZTEPE
D.MALATYALI
MGOVEC
S.CETIN
GOKBEKTAS

MYESILYAYLA

Handikap
2) ¢
Sahip
ESREF AKDUMAN

MEVLUT TANIYIT
EMR KAVGIN

SAVi PEDUK
EYLEMTANIVIT
ESREF AKDUMAN
ENIS BADISOGLU
YUNUS KARAN
ABDULKADIR UCES

REMAZAN KAYA

Antrendrii
F.DIZDAROGLU

T.TURAN
EKOCA
KAS.DEMR
T.TURAN
F.DIZDAROGLU
OAAAKUSTEKIN
BAGIRLAR

K SARIAHVETOGLU

SEB.TOPAL

3) b

2000 Kum

Derece

22743

2.27.89

2.28.26

22851

2.30.35

2.31.68

23348

23642

23719

240.83

Karma Kocaeli Hipdromu

4) ¢

Gny AGF St Fark

3,85
2,35
4,80
2,70
3,40
3,85
12,10
4,90
7,70

22,75

182(2)
29.11(1)
16.92(3)
13.95(4)
6.67(5)
182(2)
2.15(8)
6.57(6)
4.29(7)

2.14(9)

4

2

3

3 Boy
2,5 Boy

1,5 Boy

GGk. HP
39

46
54
39
56
40
33
43
22

46



